Tarping System Parts and Motors

Dump Truck Electric Tarp Motor
24’ Dump Body 3 yr warranty 90:1 gear ratio

Dump Trailer Electric Tarp Motor 3 yr warranty 60:1

Roll Rite Tarp Master Dump Truck 20’ #10310 3 yr

Roll-Rite Super Duty #10120/10122 5 yr
Up to 34’ solid tarp, 50’ mesh tarp

Roll Rite 38’ Dump trailer tarp Stretcher 5 yr

6 gauge wire/foot
EZ-Switch R/R 10900
Reverse polarity super switch kit Roll Rite
Rotary switch kit
40 amp & 50 amp breaker
Disconnect plug
vertical pins
horizontal pins

Bungy cords 50 count box 21” $4.00 each
31" $4.50 each
41” $5.00 each

Aluminum Upper arm parts.

Aluminum upper arm 98"

Aluminum upper arm 122"

Aluminum cross tube 103"

Rubber/Plastic centering flange for alum cross tube
Aluminum 30 & 45 degree off-set angle elbow
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2017

250.00

450.00

379.60

593.30

648.60

3.01
65.69
94.85
52.78

4.02

25.99
25.99

130.00
155.00
180.00

85.50
97.65
45.67
15.75
38.25



Aluminum arm complete kits

Aluminum arm complete kit w/exterior springs, pivot pins and upper arms and cross tube.

3-spring 31” lower arm
4-spring 60” lower arm
5-spring 84” lower arm

Housing support brackets

Springs:

Spiral Torsion spring

2 stainless steel bushings & clip for pivot pin
3-spring pivot pin

4-spring pivot pin

5-spring pivot pin

Underbody spring assembly; left or right
Underbody alum. arm casting

Upper Alum arm 98”

Upper Alum arm 122”

Aluminum Light weight Lower arms:
Aluminum lower arm for exterior 3-spring 31”
Aluminum lower arm for exterior 4-spring 48”
Aluminum lower arm for exterior 6-spring 60”
Aluminum lower arm for underbody spring 84”
Aluminum lower arm for underbody spring 96”
Aluminum lower arm for underbody spring 144”
Aluminum lower arm for underbody spring 192"

522.34
542.34
562.34
20.58

7.74
4.16
25.12
25.12
26.70
206.37
45.16
85.50
97.65

129.78
145.21
157.66
86.79

99.15

158.23
210.97

Bullet Proof Heavy Duty Aluminum arms from pivot pin to cross tube

Aluminum Bulletproof Arm 10’

Aluminum Bulletproof Arm 12’

Aluminum Bulletproof Arm 14’

Aluminum Bulletproof Arm 16’

Aluminum Bulletproof Arm 20’

Aluminum Bulletproof Arm 24’

Exterior 4-spring Bulletproof arm casting
Exterior 5-spring Bulletproof arm casting
Cross tube 96" & 102"
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142.08
145.60
169.54
205.71
29491
301.92
94.55

112.05
53.28



Tarp spool w/Aluminum Housing or aluminum wind deflector parts/kits

Aluminum Housing 92”
98”
104"

Wind deflector 977, 103"

Aluminum mounting brackets for tarp axle
Steel mounting bracket for tarp axle

Axle bearing flange

Aluminum tarp axle heavy duty 101"
Aluminum tarp axle light duty

Spool %" shaft 4-1/2” long

Hardware kit stainless steel

Chain cover

Steel Tarp System Parts

Steel 4-spring lower arm 36”

Steel 5-spring lower arm 48”

Steel upper arm 120"

Steel Cross Tube 96”

Steel 90 degree elbow

Steel off-set angle elbows 45 degree or 35 degree
Plastic tarp centering flange (2)

Rubber centering flanges (2)

Hardware kit

Spiral Torsion spring

2 stainless steel bushings & clip for pivot pin
4-spring pivot pin

5-spring pivot pin

Underbody spring assembly; left or right
Aluminum wind deflector 97", 103”
Aluminum tarp spool mounting bracket

Axle bearing flanges

Aluminum tarp axle heavy duty 101"
Aluminum tarp axle light duty
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662.65
678.97
696.45

106.53
35.58
27.16
8.04
77.97
52.14
4.72
36.97
62.98

83.47
97.65
53.71
45.67
14.02
29.92
15.45
15.45
12.76

7.74
4.16
25.12
26.70
206.37
106.53
35.58
8.04
77.97
52.14



Spool %" shaft 4-1/2” long 4.72

Ground level crank box 63.00
Steel chain guard 62.98
Top sprocket 26.07
Chain #40, 12 feet 27.28
8 gauge wire/foot 3.01
EZ-Switch R/R 10900 65.69
Reverse polarity super switch kit Roll Rite 94.85
Rotary switch kit 52.78
40 amp & 50 amp breaker 4.02
Disconnect plug
vertical pins 25.99
horizontal pins 25.99
Bungy cords 50 count box 21" $4.00 each 130.00
31" $4.50 each 155.00
41” $5.00 each 180.00
Wind deflector 977, 103” 106.53
Aluminum Housing 927 662.65
98” 678.97
104” 696.45
Housing support brackets 20.58

Steel Tarp Bow kits

Steel arm complete kit w/exterior springs, pivot pins and upper arms and cross tube
4-spring 63" lower arm 413.35
5-spring 84" lower arm 433.35
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